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Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Channel Islands 631 501 70 60

2 Surrey 594 484 40 70

3 Kent 489 409 30 50

4 Sussex 474 399 60 15

5 Oxfordshire 471 391 50 30

6 Hampshire 424 384 0 40

7 Berkshire 347 332 0 15



Athlete Results

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking BibNo Athlete Team Score 2LR 4LR S SB SLJ STJ

1 130 Daniel Goush Surrey 148 50 48 50
2 80 Hugo Barette Channel Islands 144 48 46 50

3= 90 Dudley Mason Hampshire 136 50 50 36
3= 115 Nathaniel Fatola Kent 136 47 41 48
5 129 Taj Johnson Surrey 132 47 37 48
6 83 Robbie Stenhouse Channel Islands 130 40 44 46
7 122 Edward Burgess Oxfordshire 125 35 48 42
8 116 Tom Williams Kent 124 44 36 44
9 137 Levy Smith Sussex 118 32 50 36

10 84 Stanley Livingston Channel Islands 117 42 37 38
11 81 Thomas Morgan Channel Islands 110 42 24 44
12 82 Robert Corfe Channel Islands 108 44 26 38
13 131 Kiran Edwards Surrey 103 33 38 32
14 133 Matthew Elmore Surrey 101 29 30 42

15= 77 Martin Barnett Berkshire 98 22 30 46
15= 125 Alex Parker Oxfordshire 98 38 20 40
17 138 Jamie Jay Johnson Sussex 95 46 21 28
18 140 Alex Kingdom Sussex 94 20 40 34

19= 124 Bert Rowett Oxfordshire 92 28 34 30
19= 139 James Mackman Sussex 92 40 12 40
21 88 Alex Hill-King Hampshire 89 14 42 33

22= 75 Jonathan Lowe Berkshire 80 30 30 20
22= 87 Richard Bekoe Hampshire 80 26 30 24
24 92 Calum Rowe Hampshire 79 36 21 22
25 73 Alex Young Berkshire 78 24 21 33
26 134 Johnoi Joseph Surrey 77 33 18 26

27= 76 Joseph Watson Berkshire 76 20 44 12
27= 123 Edward Wilson Oxfordshire 76 29 22 25
29 118 Sam Ratcliff Kent 75 17 30 28

30= 78 Sam Randell Berkshire 74 24 28 22
30= 117 Tom Snare Kent 74 12 46 16
32 85 Josh McGowan Channel Islands 73 18 30 25
33 120 Temi Banwo Kent 72 38 16 18

34= 119 James Proporowicz Kent 69 17 32 20
34= 132 Toby Borthwick Surrey 69 14 41 14
36 74 Frank O'Keeffe Berkshire 68 22 16 30
37 136 Karl Johnston Sussex 67 35 14 18
38 141 Alex Ferguson Sussex 53 16 21 16
39 127 James Wilson Oxfordshire 50 26 14 10

40= 79 James Perton Berkshire 0
40= 86 Jonathan Le Grange Channel Islands 0
40= 121 Bruno Myszka-Redar Kent 0
40= 126 Luke Woodley Oxfordshire 0
40= 128 Josh Winfield Oxfordshire 0
40= 135 Spencer Felix Surrey 0



Team Results Berkshire (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Channel Islands 631 501 70 60

2 Surrey 594 484 40 70

3 Kent 489 409 30 50

4 Sussex 474 399 60 15

5 Oxfordshire 471 391 50 30

6 Hampshire 424 384 0 40

7 Berkshire 347 332 0 15

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Alex Young 2LR 24.4 24.4 14 24
73 Alex Young SB 76 76 14= 21
73 Alex Young SLJ 2.36 2.31 2.35 2.36 9= 33
74 Frank O'Keeffe 4LR 52.6 52.6 15 22
74 Frank O'Keeffe S 0.00 6.44 7.07 7.07 18 16
74 Frank O'Keeffe STJ 7.01 6.47 6.86 7.01 11 30
75 Jonathan Lowe 4LR 51.6 51.6 11 30
75 Jonathan Lowe SB 77 77 9= 30
75 Jonathan Lowe STJ 6.36 6.43 6.59 6.59 16 20
76 Joseph Watson 2LR 24.7 24.7 16 20
76 Joseph Watson S 10.88 10.28 10.13 10.88 4 44
76 Joseph Watson STJ 6.18 5.81 0.00 6.18 20 12
77 Martin Barnett 2LR 24.6 24.6 15 22
77 Martin Barnett SB 77 77 9= 30
77 Martin Barnett SLJ 2.60 2.54 2.54 2.60 3 46
78 Sam Randell 4LR 52.1 52.1 14 24
78 Sam Randell S 9.53 9.68 8.02 9.68 12 28
78 Sam Randell SLJ 2.14 2.18 2.11 2.18 15 22



Team Results Channel Islands (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Channel Islands 631 501 70 60

2 Surrey 594 484 40 70

3 Kent 489 409 30 50

4 Sussex 474 399 60 15

5 Oxfordshire 471 391 50 30

6 Hampshire 424 384 0 40

7 Berkshire 347 332 0 15

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
80 Hugo Barette 4LR 48.4 48.4 2 48
80 Hugo Barette SB 83 83 3 46
80 Hugo Barette STJ 8.48 8.49 8.54 8.54 1 50
81 Thomas Morgan 2LR 23.2 23.2 5 42
81 Thomas Morgan S 8.30 9.10 8.80 9.10 14 24
81 Thomas Morgan SLJ 2.49 2.54 2.53 2.54 4 44
82 Robert Corfe 4LR 49.6 49.6 4 44
82 Robert Corfe S 8.85 9.13 8.56 9.13 13 26
82 Robert Corfe SLJ 2.18 2.32 2.41 2.41 7 38
83 Robbie Stenhouse 2LR 23.3 23.3 6 40
83 Robbie Stenhouse SB 82 82 4 44
83 Robbie Stenhouse STJ 7.48 7.81 7.82 7.82 3 46
84 Stanley Livingston 4LR 49.7 49.7 5 42
84 Stanley Livingston SB 79 79 7= 37
84 Stanley Livingston STJ 7.32 7.46 7.42 7.46 7 38
85 Josh McGowan 2LR 25.0 25.0 17 18
85 Josh McGowan S 9.34 7.59 9.74 9.74 11 30
85 Josh McGowan SLJ 2.15 2.21 2.18 2.21 13= 25



Team Results Hampshire (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Channel Islands 631 501 70 60

2 Surrey 594 484 40 70

3 Kent 489 409 30 50

4 Sussex 474 399 60 15

5 Oxfordshire 471 391 50 30

6 Hampshire 424 384 0 40

7 Berkshire 347 332 0 15

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
87 Richard Bekoe 2LR 24.2 24.2 13 26
87 Richard Bekoe SB 77 77 9= 30
87 Richard Bekoe STJ 6.44 6.77 0.00 6.77 14 24
88 Alex Hill-King 2LR 25.8 25.8 19 14
88 Alex Hill-King S 10.26 10.64 10.24 10.64 5 42
88 Alex Hill-King SLJ 2.36 2.30 2.33 2.36 9= 33
90 Dudley Mason 4LR 48.0 48.0 1 50
90 Dudley Mason SB 99 99 1 50
90 Dudley Mason STJ 7.28 7.40 7.29 7.40 8 36
92 Calum Rowe 4LR 51.2 51.2 8 36
92 Calum Rowe SB 76 76 14= 21
92 Calum Rowe STJ 6.46 6.22 6.64 6.64 15 22



Team Results Kent (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Channel Islands 631 501 70 60

2 Surrey 594 484 40 70

3 Kent 489 409 30 50

4 Sussex 474 399 60 15

5 Oxfordshire 471 391 50 30

6 Hampshire 424 384 0 40

7 Berkshire 347 332 0 15

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
115 Nathaniel Fatola 2LR 22.8 22.8 2= 47
115 Nathaniel Fatola SB 80 80 5= 41
115 Nathaniel Fatola STJ 0.00 7.68 7.86 7.86 2 48
116 Tom Williams 2LR 23.1 23.1 4 44
116 Tom Williams S 0.00 10.08 10.29 10.29 8 36
116 Tom Williams STJ 7.64 7.56 7.12 7.64 4 44
117 Tom Snare 2LR 26.2 26.2 20 12
117 Tom Snare S 12.14 11.95 11.98 12.14 3 46
117 Tom Snare SLJ 1.94 1.98 0.00 1.98 18 16
118 Sam Ratcliff 4LR 53.6 53.6 17= 17
118 Sam Ratcliff SB 77 77 9= 30
118 Sam Ratcliff SLJ 2.19 2.22 2.21 2.22 12 28
119 James Proporowicz 4LR 53.6 53.6 17= 17
119 James Proporowicz S 9.05 9.19 9.76 9.76 10 32
119 James Proporowicz SLJ 2.02 2.10 2.06 2.10 16 20
120 Temi Banwo 4LR 51.0 51.0 7 38
120 Temi Banwo SB 74 74 18 16
120 Temi Banwo STJ 6.42 6.36 0.00 6.42 17 18



Team Results Oxfordshire (orange)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Channel Islands 631 501 70 60

2 Surrey 594 484 40 70

3 Kent 489 409 30 50

4 Sussex 474 399 60 15

5 Oxfordshire 471 391 50 30

6 Hampshire 424 384 0 40

7 Berkshire 347 332 0 15

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
122 Edward Burgess 2LR 23.6 23.6 8= 35
122 Edward Burgess SB 87 87 2 48
122 Edward Burgess STJ 7.54 7.59 7.32 7.59 5 42
123 Edward Wilson 2LR 24.1 24.1 11= 29
123 Edward Wilson S 8.29 7.92 8.57 8.57 15 22
123 Edward Wilson SLJ 2.12 2.08 2.21 2.21 13= 25
124 Bert Rowett 4LR 51.7 51.7 12 28
124 Bert Rowett S 8.92 10.26 9.69 10.26 9 34
124 Bert Rowett SLJ 2.32 2.24 2.24 2.32 11 30
125 Alex Parker 2LR 23.5 23.5 7 38
125 Alex Parker S 7.90 7.92 7.34 7.92 16 20
125 Alex Parker STJ 7.48 7.49 7.33 7.49 6 40
126 Luke Woodley 4LR 56.7 56.7
126 Luke Woodley SB 77 77
126 Luke Woodley SLJ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
127 James Wilson 4LR 51.8 51.8 13 26
127 James Wilson SB 70 70 19 14
127 James Wilson STJ 5.92 5.93 5.72 5.93 21 10
128 Josh Winfield SLJ 2.03 2.01 2.04 2.04



Team Results Surrey (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Channel Islands 631 501 70 60

2 Surrey 594 484 40 70

3 Kent 489 409 30 50

4 Sussex 474 399 60 15

5 Oxfordshire 471 391 50 30

6 Hampshire 424 384 0 40

7 Berkshire 347 332 0 15

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
129 Taj Johnson 2LR 22.8 22.8 2= 47
129 Taj Johnson SB 79 79 7= 37
129 Taj Johnson SLJ 2.67 2.58 2.64 2.67 2 48
130 Daniel Goush 2LR 22.7 22.7 1 50
130 Daniel Goush S 11.65 12.07 12.39 12.39 2 48
130 Daniel Goush SLJ 2.82 2.75 0.00 2.82 1 50
131 Kiran Edwards 4LR 51.4 51.4 9= 33
131 Kiran Edwards S 10.18 10.46 10.43 10.46 7 38
131 Kiran Edwards STJ 6.84 7.08 7.19 7.19 10 32
132 Toby Borthwick 4LR 54.1 54.1 19 14
132 Toby Borthwick SB 80 80 5= 41
132 Toby Borthwick STJ 6.27 0.00 5.66 6.27 19 14
133 Matthew Elmore 2LR 24.1 24.1 11= 29
133 Matthew Elmore SB 77 77 9= 30
133 Matthew Elmore SLJ 2.45 2.43 2.43 2.45 5 42
134 Johnoi Joseph 4LR 51.4 51.4 9= 33
134 Johnoi Joseph S 6.83 5.90 7.48 7.48 17 18
134 Johnoi Joseph STJ 6.68 6.92 0.00 6.92 13 26



Team Results Sussex (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010
Ranking Team Score Individual P8 4x2

1 Channel Islands 631 501 70 60

2 Surrey 594 484 40 70

3 Kent 489 409 30 50

4 Sussex 474 399 60 15

5 Oxfordshire 471 391 50 30

6 Hampshire 424 384 0 40

7 Berkshire 347 332 0 15

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
136 Karl Johnston 2LR 23.6 23.6 8= 35
136 Karl Johnston S 6.59 6.24 6.34 6.59 19 14
136 Karl Johnston SLJ 2.09 2.07 2.08 2.09 17 18
137 Levy Smith 2LR 23.9 23.9 10 32
137 Levy Smith S 13.16 13.04 13.82 13.82 1 50
137 Levy Smith SLJ 2.39 2.35 2.40 2.40 8 36
138 Jamie Jay Johnson 4LR 49.2 49.2 3 46
138 Jamie Jay Johnson SB 76 76 14= 21
138 Jamie Jay Johnson STJ 6.97 6.98 7.00 7.00 12 28
139 James Mackman 4LR 50.0 50.0 6 40
139 James Mackman SB 67 67 20 12
139 James Mackman SLJ 2.42 2.39 2.36 2.42 6 40
140 Alex Kingdom 4LR 53.0 53.0 16 20
140 Alex Kingdom S 10.29 10.53 10.49 10.53 6 40
140 Alex Kingdom STJ 7.23 7.14 7.28 7.28 9 34
141 Alex Ferguson 2LR 25.4 25.4 18 16
141 Alex Ferguson SB 76 76 14= 21
141 Alex Ferguson STJ 6.32 6.12 6.26 6.32 18 16



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey red 130 Daniel Goush 22.7 50
2= Kent green 115 Nathaniel Fatola 22.8 47
2= Surrey red 129 Taj Johnson 22.8 47
4 Kent green 116 Tom Williams 23.1 44
5 Channel Islands purple 81 Thomas Morgan 23.2 42
6 Channel Islands purple 83 Robbie Stenhouse 23.3 40
7 Oxfordshire orange 125 Alex Parker 23.5 38

8= Oxfordshire orange 122 Edward Burgess 23.6 35
8= Sussex white 136 Karl Johnston 23.6 35
10 Sussex white 137 Levy Smith 23.9 32

11= Oxfordshire orange 123 Edward Wilson 24.1 29
11= Surrey red 133 Matthew Elmore 24.1 29
13 Hampshire sky 87 Richard Bekoe 24.2 26
14 Berkshire yellow 73 Alex Young 24.4 24
15 Berkshire yellow 77 Martin Barnett 24.6 22
16 Berkshire yellow 76 Joseph Watson 24.7 20
17 Channel Islands purple 85 Josh McGowan 25.0 18
18 Sussex white 141 Alex Ferguson 25.4 16
19 Hampshire sky 88 Alex Hill-King 25.8 14
20 Kent green 117 Tom Snare 26.2 12



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire sky 90 Dudley Mason 48.0 50
2 Channel Islands purple 80 Hugo Barette 48.4 48
3 Sussex white 138 Jamie Jay Johnson 49.2 46
4 Channel Islands purple 82 Robert Corfe 49.6 44
5 Channel Islands purple 84 Stanley Livingston 49.7 42
6 Sussex white 139 James Mackman 50.0 40
7 Kent green 120 Temi Banwo 51.0 38
8 Hampshire sky 92 Calum Rowe 51.2 36

9= Surrey red 131 Kiran Edwards 51.4 33
9= Surrey red 134 Johnoi Joseph 51.4 33
11 Berkshire yellow 75 Jonathan Lowe 51.6 30
12 Oxfordshire orange 124 Bert Rowett 51.7 28
13 Oxfordshire orange 127 James Wilson 51.8 26
14 Berkshire yellow 78 Sam Randell 52.1 24
15 Berkshire yellow 74 Frank O'Keeffe 52.6 22
16 Sussex white 140 Alex Kingdom 53.0 20

17= Kent green 118 Sam Ratcliff 53.6 17
17= Kent green 119 James Proporowicz 53.6 17
19 Surrey red 132 Toby Borthwick 54.1 14

Oxfordshire orange 126 Luke Woodley 56.7 0



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Channel Islands purple 1:37.0 0.0 1:37.0 70.0
2 07 Sussex white 1:38.4 0.0 1:38.4 60.0
3 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7 50.0
4 06 Surrey red 1:42.3 0.0 1:42.3 40.0
5 04 Kent green 1:46.4 0.0 1:46.4 30.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 06 Surrey red 1:31.2 0.0 1:31.2 70.0
2 02 Channel Islands purple 1:33.6 0.0 1:33.6 60.0
3 04 Kent green 1:34.6 0.0 1:34.6 50.0
4 03 Hampshire sky 1:36.0 0.0 1:36.0 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire orange 1:36.2 0.0 1:36.2 30.0

6= 01 Berkshire yellow 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2 15.0
6= 07 Sussex white 1:37.2 0.0 1:37.2 15.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex white 137 Levy Smith 13.82 50
2 Surrey red 130 Daniel Goush 12.39 48
3 Kent green 117 Tom Snare 12.14 46
4 Berkshire yellow 76 Joseph Watson 10.88 44
5 Hampshire sky 88 Alex Hill-King 10.64 42
6 Sussex white 140 Alex Kingdom 10.53 40
7 Surrey red 131 Kiran Edwards 10.46 38
8 Kent green 116 Tom Williams 10.29 36
9 Oxfordshire orange 124 Bert Rowett 10.26 34

10 Kent green 119 James Proporowicz 9.76 32
11 Channel Islands purple 85 Josh McGowan 9.74 30
12 Berkshire yellow 78 Sam Randell 9.68 28
13 Channel Islands purple 82 Robert Corfe 9.13 26
14 Channel Islands purple 81 Thomas Morgan 9.10 24
15 Oxfordshire orange 123 Edward Wilson 8.57 22
16 Oxfordshire orange 125 Alex Parker 7.92 20
17 Surrey red 134 Johnoi Joseph 7.48 18
18 Berkshire yellow 74 Frank O'Keeffe 7.07 16
19 Sussex white 136 Karl Johnston 6.59 14



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Hampshire sky 90 Dudley Mason 99 50
2 Oxfordshire orange 122 Edward Burgess 87 48
3 Channel Islands purple 80 Hugo Barette 83 46
4 Channel Islands purple 83 Robbie Stenhouse 82 44

5= Kent green 115 Nathaniel Fatola 80 41
5= Surrey red 132 Toby Borthwick 80 41
7= Channel Islands purple 84 Stanley Livingston 79 37
7= Surrey red 129 Taj Johnson 79 37
9= Berkshire yellow 75 Jonathan Lowe 77 30
9= Berkshire yellow 77 Martin Barnett 77 30
9= Hampshire sky 87 Richard Bekoe 77 30
9= Kent green 118 Sam Ratcliff 77 30
9= Surrey red 133 Matthew Elmore 77 30

14= Berkshire yellow 73 Alex Young 76 21
14= Hampshire sky 92 Calum Rowe 76 21
14= Sussex white 138 Jamie Jay Johnson 76 21
14= Sussex white 141 Alex Ferguson 76 21
18 Kent green 120 Temi Banwo 74 16
19 Oxfordshire orange 127 James Wilson 70 14
20 Sussex white 139 James Mackman 67 12

Oxfordshire orange 126 Luke Woodley 77 0



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Surrey red 130 Daniel Goush 2.82 50
2 Surrey red 129 Taj Johnson 2.67 48
3 Berkshire yellow 77 Martin Barnett 2.60 46
4 Channel Islands purple 81 Thomas Morgan 2.54 44
5 Surrey red 133 Matthew Elmore 2.45 42
6 Sussex white 139 James Mackman 2.42 40
7 Channel Islands purple 82 Robert Corfe 2.41 38
8 Sussex white 137 Levy Smith 2.40 36

9= Berkshire yellow 73 Alex Young 2.36 33
9= Hampshire sky 88 Alex Hill-King 2.36 33
11 Oxfordshire orange 124 Bert Rowett 2.32 30
12 Kent green 118 Sam Ratcliff 2.22 28

13= Channel Islands purple 85 Josh McGowan 2.21 25
13= Oxfordshire orange 123 Edward Wilson 2.21 25
15 Berkshire yellow 78 Sam Randell 2.18 22
16 Kent green 119 James Proporowicz 2.10 20
17 Sussex white 136 Karl Johnston 2.09 18
18 Kent green 117 Tom Snare 1.98 16

Oxfordshire orange 126 Luke Woodley 0.00 0
Oxfordshire orange 128 Josh Winfield 2.04 0



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
ASHA-South East Regional Final Under 15 Boys Olympos Burgess Hill 14 Feb 2010

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Channel Islands purple 80 Hugo Barette 8.54 50
2 Kent green 115 Nathaniel Fatola 7.86 48
3 Channel Islands purple 83 Robbie Stenhouse 7.82 46
4 Kent green 116 Tom Williams 7.64 44
5 Oxfordshire orange 122 Edward Burgess 7.59 42
6 Oxfordshire orange 125 Alex Parker 7.49 40
7 Channel Islands purple 84 Stanley Livingston 7.46 38
8 Hampshire sky 90 Dudley Mason 7.40 36
9 Sussex white 140 Alex Kingdom 7.28 34

10 Surrey red 131 Kiran Edwards 7.19 32
11 Berkshire yellow 74 Frank O'Keeffe 7.01 30
12 Sussex white 138 Jamie Jay Johnson 7.00 28
13 Surrey red 134 Johnoi Joseph 6.92 26
14 Hampshire sky 87 Richard Bekoe 6.77 24
15 Hampshire sky 92 Calum Rowe 6.64 22
16 Berkshire yellow 75 Jonathan Lowe 6.59 20
17 Kent green 120 Temi Banwo 6.42 18
18 Sussex white 141 Alex Ferguson 6.32 16
19 Surrey red 132 Toby Borthwick 6.27 14
20 Berkshire yellow 76 Joseph Watson 6.18 12
21 Oxfordshire orange 127 James Wilson 5.93 10
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